
Winners List - Motor Cycle [ADE]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1000 800 3,300 ADE-35201****0015-

1000 EHSAN UL HAQ CHAUDHRY

2 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1001 500 500 ADE-35404****1311-

1001 MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ

3 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1010 500 500 ADE-35201****0015-

1010
PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 

LTD

4 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1050 500 500 ADE-35202****4051-

1050 Kashif Ali

5 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1078 500 500 ADE-34101****1217-

1078 Ali Arshad

6 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1110 500 500 ADE-36402****7015-

1110 Syed Hussam Ali

7 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1164 500 500 ADE-31303****4069-

1164 Farzand Ali

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1165 500 1,000 ADE-35404****8055-

1165 Zia Ul Islam

9 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1205 500 500 ADE-35202****3809-

1205 ZAHEER AHMAD

10 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1212 500 2,000 ADE-34603****1005-

1212 ANIL KUMAR

11 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1214 2,100 2,100 ADE-35301****0083-

1214 abid

12 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1252 500 500 ADE-35301****0083-

1252 rizwan

13 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1315 500 500 ADE-35202****3809-

1315 RASHID

14 Motor 
Cycle ADE 1514 500 500 ADE-33201****4863-

1514 R908980

15 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2020 500 1,500 ADE-37301****4139-

2020 muhammad Usman

16 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2021 500 2,000 ADE-35201****0015-

2021 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY

17 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2030 500 500 ADE-34101****1217-

2030 Nasir

18 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2043 500 500 ADE-35202****4553-

2043 Muhammad Umair

Motor ADE-34101****0475-19 ADE 2100 500 500 Muhammad Asif



Cycle 2100

20 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2200 500 500 ADE-33102****4111-

2200 Roshaan Ali

21 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2221 500 500 ADE-34603****0009-

2221 ZULQARNAIN HAIDER

22 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2223 500 500 ADE-33100****2016-

2223 Arshad Ali

23 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2224 500 500 ADE-34603****5737-

2224 abdul qayoom jan

24 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2266 500 500 ADE-35201****0015-

2266 PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COPMANY

25 Motor 
Cycle ADE 2333 500 500 ADE-33100****7961-

2333 MIAN ZULLNOOR FARRAZ

26 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3000 700 1,200 ADE-34101****1217-

3000 Muhammad Irfan

27 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3020 500 500 ADE-35101****7549-

3020 M Azhar

28 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3222 500 500 ADE-31303****7235-

3222 Muhammad Islam Zahid

29 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3260 500 500 ADE-35201****0015-

3260
PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY 

LTD

30 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3322 500 500 ADE-35202****9465-

3322 Faisal Aslam



31 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3399 500 500 ADE-35202****9237-

3399 M Nasir

32 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3490 500 500 ADE-35102****8619-

3490 SHAHID MEHMOOD

33 Motor 
Cycle ADE 3636 500 500 ADE-32102****3989-

3636 Shahid Nawaz

34 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4000 500 500 ADE-33202****6611-

4000 BAQIR HUSSAIN

35 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4005 500 500 ADE-35202****8541-

4005 ABDUL REHMAN BUTT

36 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4040 500 500 ADE-34101****1217-

4040 Ishfaq Ahmad

37 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4042 500 500 ADE-35202****8541-

4042 TAHIR MAHMOOD

38 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4142 500 500 ADE-31202****0925-

4142 Muhammad Ashraf

39 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4345 500 500 ADE-35202****7825-

4345 Sufyan Hussain

40 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4472 500 500 ADE-35202****8911-

4472 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

41 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4646 500 500 ADE-35202****0531-

4646 MUHAMMAD AYAZ KHAN

Motor ADE-35201****2943-42 ADE 4786 500 500 Usman Anwar



Cycle 4786

43 Motor 
Cycle ADE 4848 500 500 ADE-35202****3809-

4848 SH M WAQAS

44 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5005 500 500 ADE-35202****4143-

5005 Omer Ashfaq

45 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5050 500 500 ADE-34101****5154-

5050 Aftab Ahmed

46 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5151 500 500 ADE-37301****4381-

5151 M Zareef

47 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5242 500 500 ADE-35202****9237-

5242 Riaz Ali

48 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5252 500 500 ADE-35202****0119-

5252 TALHA RASOOL

49 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5345 500 500 ADE-31105****6147-

5345 MOHSIN ASHRAF

50 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5445 500 500 ADE-35101****6845-

5445 lala

51 Motor 
Cycle ADE 5454 500 1,000 ADE-36401****2901-

5454 Muhammad Khan

52 Motor 
Cycle ADE 6600 500 500 ADE-33104****4405-

6600 UMAIR AFZAL

53 Motor 
Cycle ADE 6666 1,400 1,400 ADE-36302****4145-

6666 Zain Ul Abideen



54 Motor 
Cycle ADE 6862 500 500 ADE-35101****7549-

6862 ashfaq

55 Motor 
Cycle ADE 6966 500 500 ADE-36601****3529-

6966 Ghulam Hussain

56 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7006 500 500 ADE-35302****1625-

7006 FAHEEMULLAH

57 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7272 500 500 ADE-38403****3765-

7272 Amar jasra

58 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7455 500 500 ADE-35404****1311-

7455
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB 

KHAN

59 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7474 500 500 ADE-31303****4069-

7474 Ghulam Abbas

60 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7575 500 500 ADE-33100****4167-

7575 ALI HAIDER

61 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7700 500 500 ADE-31105****6147-

7700 MUHAMMAD AFTAB

62 Motor 
Cycle ADE 7861 500 500 ADE-38201****4917-

7861 Muhammad Ramzan

63 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8181 500 500 ADE-35202****3155-

8181 Sheikh Sadaqat Ali

64 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8278 500 500 ADE-36502****4085-

8278 MUHAMMAD MUNIR

Motor ADE-33100****1677-65 ADE 8383 500 500 M. Shoaib



Cycle 8383

66 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8484 500 500 ADE-35202****9731-

8484 Liaqat Ali

67 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8801 500 500 ADE-32403****9105-

8801 Talal Ahmad

68 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8888 1,600 1,600 ADE-35202****3809-

8888 SYED FAISAL

69 Motor 
Cycle ADE 8890 500 500 ADE-34603****8325-

8890 sharjeel islam

70 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9014 500 500 ADE-35201****9217-

9014 Yasir Irfan

71 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9250 500 500 ADE-35202****8671-

9250 Tariq Mehmood

72 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9500 500 500 ADE-35301****0083-

9500 naveed ahmad

73 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9594 500 500 ADE-35101****6845-

9594 M REHAN

74 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9600 500 500 ADE-34603****5737-

9600 sajad hussain

75 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9900 500 500 ADE-35301****0083-

9900 dawood ahmad

76 Motor 
Cycle ADE 9999 2,600 2,600 ADE-35202****0119-

9999 ZOHAIB QASIM



Powered By Punjab Information Technology Board


